

V.V.VANNIAPERUMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Belonging to Virudhunagar Hindu Nadars) An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai *Re-accredited with 'A' Grade (3rd Cycle) by NAAC* **VIRUDHUNAGAR** Quality Education with Wisdom and Values



GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Programme : Master of Computer Applications

Grievance Redressal Committee was established on 09/06/2016

The Committee Members are:

Sl. No.	Member Names	Designation and Place
1.	Dr.E.V.Regin	Assistant Professor Youth Welfare
		Department, Madurai Kamaraj University,
		Madurai.
2.	Dr.Lt. Tensingh Balaiah	Assistant Professor of Botany, NCC
		Officer, Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College,
		Sivakasi.
3.		Principal,
	Dr.S.M. Meena Rani	V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women,
		Virudhunagar.
4.		Assistant Professor of Computer Applications
	Mrs. V.Queen Jemila,	(PG),
	MCA.,M.Phil.,	V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women,
		Virudhunagar
5.		Assistant Professor of Business
	Mrs. L.M.Mahalakshmi,	Administration,
	MBA., M.Phil.,	V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women,
		Virudhunagar
6.	Ms. V.Balapriya, MBA., M.Phil.,	Assistant Professor of Business
		Administration,
		V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women,
		Virudhunagar